
Lower 
Morden 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CARDINAL 
AVENUE 

Unknown suspect drilled a hole 
in to the side door of van to gain 
entry and stole tools from within. 

02/11/2023 
01:00:00 

02/11/2023 
03:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

CARDINAL 
AVENUE 

Theft of motor vehicle. Victim left 
his vehicle parked at the location. 
At time shown, he returned and 
the vehicle had been stolen. 

12/11/2023 
16:00:00 

13/11/2023 
11:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

GARTH ROAD Someone has stolen my sons 
motorcycle and we have just 
seen it going towards Motspur 
Park. 

19/11/2023 
14:20:00 

19/11/2023 
14:25:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CLAYMORE CLOSE Bike stolen and recovered 
damaged 

25/11/2023 
06:00:00 

25/11/2023 
08:30:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle.  

CLAYMORE CLOSE Bike stolen and recovered 
damaged 

25/11/2023 
06:00:00 

25/11/2023 
08:30:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

CLAYMORE CLOSE Theft of motor vehicle from 
driveway. 

25/11/2023 
00:01:00 

25/11/2023 
08:30:00 

 


