Lower Morden	Theft From Motor vehicle	CARDINAL AVENUE	Unknown suspect drilled a hole in to the side door of van to gain entry and stole tools from within.	02/11/2023 01:00:00	02/11/2023 03:00:00
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CARDINAL AVENUE	Theft of motor vehicle. Victim left his vehicle parked at the location. At time shown, he returned and the vehicle had been stolen.	12/11/2023 16:00:00	13/11/2023 11:00:00
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	GARTH ROAD	Someone has stolen my sons motorcycle and we have just seen it going towards Motspur Park.	19/11/2023 14:20:00	19/11/2023 14:25:00
Lower Morden	Theft From Motor vehicle	CLAYMORE CLOSE	Bike stolen and recovered damaged	25/11/2023 06:00:00	25/11/2023 08:30:00
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle.	CLAYMORE CLOSE	Bike stolen and recovered damaged	25/11/2023 06:00:00	25/11/2023 08:30:00
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CLAYMORE CLOSE	Theft of motor vehicle from driveway.	25/11/2023 00:01:00	25/11/2023 08:30:00